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81595B
 1x4 

13

13

13

8163A 8164A 8166A B
8163B 1 2 8164B 0 8164B 1 4 8166B 1 17

814xxA/B TLS
816xxA/B TLS

816xxA/B TLS

816xx

8156xA 

8159xA/S 

815xx



Page 4 of 16 

81600B

81600B #200 160 150 140
130 2

81600B #142, 132
1

81000FI   FC/PC 2.2 mm
81000HI   E-2000/PC 
81000KI   SC/PC 
81000LI   LC/PC 
81000MI  MU/PC 
81000SI   DIN 47256/PC 
81000VI   ST/PC 

81600B #200 160 150 140 130
2

81600B #142, 132 1

81000FI    FC/APC 2.2 mm
81000NI   FC/APC 2.0 mm
81000HI   E-2000/APC 
81000KI   SC/APC 
81000LI   LC/APC 
81000MI  MU/APC 
81000SI   DIN 47256/APC 
81000VI    ST/APC 

SSE

81600B #200
1440 nm 1640 nm 

81600B #160
1495 nm 1640 nm 

81600B #150
1450 nm 1590 nm 

81600B #140
1370 nm 1495 nm 

81600B #130
1260 nm 1375 nm 

81600B #142
1370 nm 1495 nm, 8.5 dBm

81600B #132
1260 nm 1375 nm, 9 dBm 

81600B-071

PMF

81600B - 071 81600B - 072 81600B - 072

14

81600B-072

PMF

81600B-003

81600B #142
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819xxA-072  

PMF

819xxA-071  
PMF

81980A  1465 nm 1575 nm
81940A  1520 nm 1630 nm 
81989A  1465 nm 1575 nm 
81949A  1520 nm 1630 nm 

81944A  1525 nm 1625 nm
 PMD N3909A

1

81000FI    FC/APC 2.2 mm
81000NI   FC/APC 2.0 mm

81000HI   E-2000/APC 
81000KI   SC/APC 
81000LI   LC/APC 
81000MI  MU/APC 
81000SI   DIN 47256/APC 
81000VI   ST/APC 

819xxA-071 819xxA-072
819xxA-072

1

81000FI    FC/PC 2.2 mm
81000HI   E-2000/PC 
81000KI   SC/PC 
81000LI   LC/PC 
81000MI  MU/PC 
81000SI   DIN 47256/PC 
81000VI   ST/PC 

14
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DFB

81662A DFB 10 dBm C L
81663A DFB 13 dBm C L

1

81000FI    FC/APC 2.2 mm
81000NI    FC/APC 2.0 mm
81000HI    E-2000/APC 
81000KI    SC/APC 
81000LI    LC/APC 
81000MI   MU/APC 
81000SI    DIN 47256/APC 
81000VI    ST/APC 

14

DFB
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FP  13 dBm
81655A 1310 nm
81656A 1550 nm
81657A 1310/1550 nm

FP  3 dBm
81655A #E01 850 nm

FP  0 dBm
81650A 1310 nm
81651A 1550 nm 
81654A 1310/1550 nm 

1

81000FI FC/PC 2.2 mm
81000HI E-2000/PC 
81000KI SC/PC 
81000LI LC/PC 
81000MI MU/PC 
81000SI DIN 47256/PC 
81000VI ST/PC 

SMF

14
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81630B 81634B 81636B
1

81635A 2

81000FI FC/PC 2.2 mm
81000NI FC/APC 2.0 mm
81000KI SC/PC/APC  
81000PI E-2000 PC/APC  
81000SI DIN 47256 PC/APC  
81000VI ST/PC/APC 
81002LI LC/PC/APC  
81002MI MU/PC/APC

81000FB 81630B
81634B 81635A 81636B

81004BH 10 400 m
81009BH 10 400 900 m

81630B 28 dBm 70 dBm 
81634B 10 dBm 110 dBm 
81635A 10 dBm 80 dBm
81636B 10 dBm 80 dBm

81630 81634
81000BI
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5 mm OPTIONAL 

81000BT 

81000FA FC/PC/APC 
81000KA SC/PC/APC 
81000VA ST  
810003LA LC 
81000PA E-2000  

81618A
81619A

81623B Ge 10 dBm 80 dBm 750 1800 nm
81624B InGaAs 10 dBm 90 dBm 
81626B InGaAs 27 dBm 70 dBm 

81624CE 4 m
81624DD D
81624RM 2
81625RM 4

D

81624DD D

81000BC

D
81001FA FC  
81001KA SC  
81001LA LC  
81001MA MU  
81001PA E-2000  
81001ZA

NA 0.3

81010BL 1300/1550 nm

81050BL 1300/1550 nm

[1]

D 81624DD

C01/02
C85/86

D
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81000BT 

81000FA FC/PC/APC 
81000KA SC/PC/APC 
81000VA ST  
81003LA LC 
81000PA E-2000  

81618A
81619A

81624CE 4 m

NA 0.3
81628B InGaAs 

40 dBm 60 dBm



Page 11 of 16 

14

81610A
81613A 1310/1550 nm

81610A 2

81613A 1
2

81000FI  FC/APC 2.2 mm
81000NI  FC/APC 2.0 mm
81000PI  E-2000/APC 
81000KI  SC/APC 
81000SI  DIN 47256/APC 
81002VI  ST/APC 
81000LI  LC/APC 
81000MI  MU/APC  

81610CC 8161xA

DIN 47256/APC FC/PC
81000SI

FC/PC

DIN 47256/APC FC/PC

81610CC

81000UM 81000BR
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81571A

81577A

2

81000FI FC/APC 2.2 mm
81000NI FC/APC 2.0 mm
81000HI E-2000 APC 
81000KI SC/APC 
81000LI LC/APC 
81000MI MU/APC 
81000SI DIN 47256/APC 
81000VI ST/APC  

81570A

81578A

#050 50 m
#062 62.5 m

81576A

2

81000FI FC/PC 2.2 mm
81000HI E-2000 PC 
81000KI SC/PC 
81000LI LC/PC 
81000MI MU/PC 
81000SI DIN 47256/PC 
81000VI ST/PC  
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FC/APC – R 

2.0 mm

81591B #009

 1x2  

81594B #009

 2x2  

81595B #009

 1x4  

81591B #062

 1x2 

81594B #062

 2x2 

81595B #062

 1x4  

FC/PC
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81613A 1310/1550 nm RL

81650A 1310 nm FP
81651A 1550 nm FP
81654A 1310/1550 nm

IEC 60825-1 2001
Class 1

2001 7 26 Laser
Notice No.50 21 CFR 
1040.10

81655A #E01 850 nm FP
81655A 1310 nm FP 
81656A 1550 nm FP 
81657A 1310/1550 nm FP 

81662A C L DFB

81663A C DFB

81600B #200 1440 nm 1640 nm TLS

81600B #140 1370 nm 1495 nm SSE TLS

81600B #150 1450 nm 1590 nm SSE TLS

81600B #160 1495 nm 1640 nm SSE TLS 

81600B #130 1260 nm 1375 nm SSE TLS

81600B #132 1260 nm 1375 nm  TLS

81600B #142 1370 nm 1495 nm  TLS

81940A 1520 nm 1630 nm TLS

81944A 1525 nm 1625 nm TLS

81949A 1520 nm 1630 nm TLS

81980A 1465 nm 1575 nm TLS

81989A 1465 nm 1575 nm TLS

IEC 60825-1 
2001 Class 1M

2001 7 26 Laser
Notice No.50 21 CFR 
1040.10

CLASS 1 LASER PRODUCT
(IEC 60825-1 / 2001)
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